AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE 1 1						
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c.	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item	6)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)	!		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	10.	-	
BLUE TECH INC.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
2251 SAN DIEGO AVE STE B155					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NNG07DA22B NRC-D			,	
SAN DIEGO CA 921102930					10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 9-13-2010				
CODE 121701957	FACILITY CODE I ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	X ATIO					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as se							is not ext		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	thich includes a reference to the CE DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you des	e solici ECEII sire to ation a	citation and amendmer PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread nd this amendment, ar	nt nun R TO ly sub	nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	UR AC SPEC y be m	IFIED MAY lade		
13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TION	S OF CONTRACTS	S/OR	DERS.		·		
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I	NO. A	S DESCRIBED IN I	TEM	14.				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	,			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		HANGE	6 (such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	RSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	AR 5	2.217-6 Option f	or :	Increased Quantit	y (MA	AR 1989)		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docume	ent an	d return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.		; ···		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by the purpose of this modification is to for increased quantity. Accordingly, same specifications as the ones in the Servers Price: \$17,434 each Qty 2, total NASA SEWP fee: \$87.17 each times 2 = \$17 total Increase = \$35,042.34 Obligate: \$17,521.17 B&R: 010-15-5E1-3.00 Obligate: \$17,521.17 B&R: 010-15-5G1-3.00	increase the number of please provide two addresses order. al \$34,868. 174.34 38 Job: D1407 BOC: 31	of sodition	ervers by 2 from onal HP DL380 G7 Approp.: 31X0200	21 (ME	FG Part # DL380G7				
All other terms and conditions remain	the same.								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha		······································				· · · ·		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Adelis M Rodriguez Contracting Officer						
15B: CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. (UNITED STATES OF AMERIC		deim	1	16C. DATE SIGN	ED ///	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature of	of Contra	acting Officer)		7/21/	I/U	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (BEV. 10-83) Prescribed by GS1 17 (1917 FR) 53.243